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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Aramony, Rosemary  
8607 Woodland Heights Ct 
Alexandria, VA 22309

1.US Department of Justice 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

04/06/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Beier, Matthew  
1001 Garden Street 
Hoboken, NJ 07030

1.Rutgers 
2.Student 
3.New Brunswick NJ

05/03/2023 $300.00 $300.00

Boland, Brian  
3700 Morrison Street Northwest 
Washington, DC 20015

1.BrightNight 
2.CFO 
3.Inlet Beach FL

05/23/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Bravo, Matthew  
307 Kentucky Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22305

1.S3 Group 
2.Consultant 
3.Washington DC

06/08/2023 $500.00 $1,500.00

Carroll, Kieran  
1108 Hillcrest Rd 
Penn Valley, PA 19072

1.ZeroEyes 
2.Chief Strategy Officer 
3.Conshohocken, PA

05/24/2023 $300.00 $300.00

Cox, Frank  
101 W Cross St 
Baltimore, MD 21230

1.Korevariance 
2.Software Solutions Architect 
3.Baltimore MD

05/31/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Craddock, Greg  
40 Rock Pointe Lane 
Warrenton, VA 20187

1.Patriot Group International Inc 
2.Business Owner 
3.Warrenton VA

06/06/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Curtis, Jack  
1211 Athena Drive 
Leesburg, VA 20175

1.Guidehouse 
2.Consultant 
3.Chantilly VA

06/05/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Filipetti, Carrie  
311 Shepherd St NW 
Washington, DC 20011

1.The Vandenberg Coalition 
2.Executive Director 
3.Washington DC

05/30/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Gargiulo, Jerry Ann 
5119 Brookridge Pl 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1.None 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

06/07/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Harnisch, Darin  
23 Thatcher Ave 
River Forest, IL 60305

1.Northwest Infectious Disease Consultants 
2.Physician 
3.Niles IL

04/30/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Harnisch, Patrick  
23 Westbrook Hills Drive 
Syracuse, NY 13215

1.Brinks 
2.Vice President of Bank Partnerships 
3.Syracuse NY

05/14/2023 $300.00 $300.00
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
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Date 
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This Period
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Hartwell, Robert  
12339 Woodlawn Ct 
Lake Ridge, VA 22192

1.Hartwell Capitol Consulting 
2.President 
3.Lake Ridge VA

06/07/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Huffstetler, Kyle  
6620 Hillandale Road 
Bethesda, MD 20815

1.VerAleo Capital Partners 
2.CEO 
3.Bethesda MD

05/04/2023 $300.00 $300.00

Hussain, R  
2801 Beechbank Rd 
Silver Spring, MD 20910

1.Homemaker 
2.Homemaker 
3.Silver Spring MD

06/07/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Itteilag, Christopher  
3425 O St NW 
Washington, DC 20007

1.Chris Itteilag Washington Fine Properties 
2.Realtor 
3.Washington DC

05/30/2023 $300.00 $300.00

Javid, Ahmad  
6022 Morgan Court 
Alexandria, VA 22312

1.Atlantic Council 
2.Senior Fellow 
3.Washington DC

06/07/2023 $200.00 $200.00

Kilberg, Bobbie  
6703 Wemberly Way 
McLean, VA 22101

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

06/07/2023 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Lehman, Chris  
704 Randolph Street 
Falls Church, VA 22046

1.EY 
2.Consultant 
3.Tysons VA

05/22/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Metelski, John  
15037 Thicket Court 
Waterford, VA 20197

1.None 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

05/30/2023 $200.00 $200.00

Metelski, Zana  
15037 Thicket Ct 
Waterford, VA 20197

1.None 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

05/24/2023 $300.00 $300.00

Miller, Christopher  
5808 New England Woods Drive 
Burke, VA 22015

1.Highlander Partners 
2.Strategy Officer 
3.Dallas TX

06/05/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Moore, Arthur  
5242 Pommeroy Drive 
Fairfax, VA 22032

1.U.S. Government 
2.Army Officer 
3.Fort Belvoir VA

06/02/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Negroponte, John  
3100 Cleveland Avenue 
Washington, DC 20008

1.McLarty Associates 
2.Consultant 
3.Washington Dc

05/31/2023 $500.00 $500.00
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Nunnenkamp, Kenneth  
7785 Solitude Ct 
McLean, VA 22012

1.Morgan Lewis 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

04/01/2023 $500.00 $1,000.00

Partridge, Susanne  
7722 Crossover Dr 
McLean, VA 22102

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

06/05/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Peddibhotla, Sriram  
7915 Jones Branch Drive 
320 
McLean, VA 22102

1.Clark Group 
2.Architect 
3.McLean, VA

05/16/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Robinson, Laura  
18251 Glen Oak Way 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Chesapeake Construction Co 
2.Office Manager 
3.Great Falls VA

05/11/2023 $1,000.00 $1,100.00

Sandoe, Phil  
20524 Brandy Station Ct 
Sterling, VA 20165

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

05/11/2023 $50.00 $150.00

Simms, Martha  
8705 Eaglebrook Ct 
Alexandria, VA 22308

1.Department of Commerce 
2.Federal Government 
3.Washington DC

06/01/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Sullivan, Tim  
220 West 98th Street 
Apt 12F 
New York, NY 10025

1.Strategy Consultant 
2.PwC 
3.New York NY

05/02/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Thomas, James  
10610 Winslow Dr. 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039

1.Leidos 
2.Government Contractor 
3.Reston VA

04/27/2023 $27.00 $527.00

Thompson, Fred  
43786 Abbott Place 
Ashburn, VA 20147

1.Thompson Hospitality 
2.Chief Administrative Officer 
3.Reston VA

05/03/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Trujillo, Carlos  
1831 Massachusetts Ave 
McLean, VA 22101

1.Continental Strategy 
2.Lawyer 
3.McLean VA

05/31/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Vets GSA, LLC 
42395 Ryan Road 
112-112 
Brambleton, VA 20148

1. 
2.Consulting 
3.Brambleton BA

06/07/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Total This Period $16,277.00
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Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Harnisch, Kevin  
3819 Glenbrook Rd 
Fairfax, VA 22031

1. Retired 
2. Retired 
3. Retired 
4. Event Space and Catering 
5. Actual Cost

06/04/2023 $1,374.24 $6,374.24

Heidenberger, Eric  
1859 California St NW 
Washington, DC 20009

1. DC Restaurant Group 
2. Partner 
3. Washington DC 
4. Event Space and Catering 
5. Actual Cost

05/24/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Suburban Virginia Republican Coalition 
PO Box 26141 
Alexandria, VA 22313

1.  
2. Political Action Committee 
3. Alexandria VA 
4. Food 
5. Actual Cost

04/25/2023 $121.11 $121.11

Volpe, Suzanne  
20547 Quarterpath Trace Cir 
Sterling, VA 20165

1. Self Employed 
2. Consultant 
3. Sterling VA 
4. Food/Beverage 
5. Fair Market Value

05/06/2023 $83.00 $333.00

Total This Period $2,078.35
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Schedule C: Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures 
and Rebates 
 
Full Name and Address of Payer

Reason/Type of Payment Date Received Payment 
Amount

Loudoun County Treasurer 
1 Harrison St SE 
Leesburg, VA 20175

Filing Fee Refund 04/25/2023 $352.80

Total This Period $352.80
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

FedEx 
942 S Shady Grove Rd 
Memphis, TN 38120

Shipping C Marston 04/03/2023 $22.00

FedEx 
942 S Shady Grove Rd 
Memphis, TN 38120

Shipping C Marston 04/03/2023 $27.72

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Online Services C Marston 04/03/2023 $38.16

Mailchimp 
675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE 
5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

Online Services C Marston 04/03/2023 $100.00

Election CFO 
PO BOX 26141 
ALEXANDRIA, VA 22313

Compliance Consulting C. Marston 04/04/2023 $1,032.00

FedEx 
942 S Shady Grove Rd 
Memphis, TN 38120

Printing C Marston 04/04/2023 $5.76

The Stoneridge Group 
960 North Point Pkwy 
225 
Alpharetta, GA 30005

Online Services C Marston 04/13/2023 $1,500.00

The Stoneridge Group 
960 North Point Pkwy 
225 
Alpharetta, GA 30005

Online Services C Marston 04/17/2023 $19.95

Executive Press Inc 
10412 Main St 
Fairfax, VA 22030

Printing C Marston 04/19/2023 $1,054.70

Axiom Strategies 
800 W 47th St 
Ste 200 
Kansas City, MO 64112

Printing C Marston 04/27/2023 $600.00

UPrinting 
1431 W Knox St 
Torrance, CA 90501

Printing C Marston 04/28/2023 $152.74

Anedot Inc 
1340 Poydras St 
Ste 1770 
New Orleans, LA 70112

Credit Card Processing C Marston 04/30/2023 $86.18

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Online Services C Marston 05/01/2023 $38.16
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Mailchimp 
675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE 
5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

Online Services C Marston 05/02/2023 $100.00

Virginia Consulting Group LLC 
114 Duke Street 
Alexandria, VA 22314

Fundraising Consulting C Marston 05/02/2023 $2,000.00

Election CFO 
PO BOX 26141 
ALEXANDRIA, VA 22313

Compliance Consulting C. Marston 05/05/2023 $1,006.00

Twitter 
1355 Market St 
Suite 900 
San Francisco, CA 94103

Online Services C Marston 05/08/2023 $8.00

Virginia Consulting Group LLC 
114 Duke Street 
Alexandria, VA 22314

Fundraising Consulting C Marston 05/08/2023 $5,099.90

Melio 
18 W 18th St 
Fl 8 
New York, NY 10011

Payment Processing C Marston 05/09/2023 $30.00

ClubCorp 
3030 LBJ Freeway 
Suite 500 
Dallas, TX 75234

Event Space C Marston 05/16/2023 $517.28

The Stoneridge Group 
960 North Point Pkwy 
225 
Alpharetta, GA 30005

Online Services C Marston 05/17/2023 $19.95

Executive Press Inc 
10412 Main St 
Fairfax, VA 22030

Campaign Material C. Harnisch 05/24/2023 $79.50

Executive Press Inc 
10412 Main St 
Fairfax, VA 22030

Campaign Material C. Harnisch 05/24/2023 $784.40

ClubCorp 
3030 LBJ Freeway 
Suite 500 
Dallas, TX 75234

Event Space C Marston 05/28/2023 $1,644.95

Anedot Inc 
1340 Poydras St 
Ste 1770 
New Orleans, LA 70112

CC Processing C Marston 05/31/2023 $255.62

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Online Services C Marston 06/02/2023 $38.16
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Mailchimp 
675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE 
5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

Online Services C Marston 06/02/2023 $100.00

Statesmen Strategy Group Ltd. 
1555 Coomber Ct 
Herndon, VA 20170

Yard Signs C Marston 06/05/2023 $400.00

Election CFO 
PO BOX 26141 
ALEXANDRIA, VA 22313

Compliance Consulting C Marston 06/06/2023 $1,000.00

Anedot Inc 
1340 Poydras St 
Ste 1770 
New Orleans, LA 70112

CC Processing C Marston 06/08/2023 $245.60

Twitter 
1355 Market St 
Suite 900 
San Francisco, CA 94103

Online Expense C Marston 06/08/2023 $8.00

Total This Period $18,014.73
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 35 $16,277.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 4 $2,078.35

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 30 $2,045.50

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 69 $20,400.85

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $352.80

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $2,078.35

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $18,014.73

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $20,093.08

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $65,759.75

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $20,400.85

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$352.80

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $20,753.65

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $86,513.40

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$20,093.08

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $20,093.08

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $66,420.32

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $82,460.40

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $20,753.65

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $103,214.05

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $103,214.05

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $16,700.65

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$20,093.08

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $36,793.73

29. Ending Balance $66,420.32

13 of 13


